XES-212 EN
Watch the
ball shot video
BALL-PROOF VOICE EVACUATION SPEAKER
EN
54-24
certified
…REALLY BALL-PROOF!

PASSIVE
ACTIVE
Model designation
Alarming-Speaker, 200 W  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .XES-212 EN
2-way System, with 100 V transformer, black, incl. 1x speaker plug
Technical data XES-212 EN
Load rating (Music Power) 200 W (450 W)
Adaptions at 100 V 200 / 100 W
Frequency range (±3dB) 60 – 20.000 Hz
Sound pressure at 1W/1m 97 dB
Sound pressure SPL Pmax/1m 121 dB @1kHz
Angle of refl. beam (-6dB) 1/2/4 kHz 140°/ 143°/ 100°
Speaker Ø and Impedance 12˝ ND-speaker, 1˝ ND-driver; 8 ohms
Dimensions (HxWxD) 568 x 374 x 230 mm
Weight, Colour 15,3 kg; black
XorvaXorva ›E‹ ›E‹XorvaXorva ›E‹ ›E‹
S  E  R  I  E  S
There are two speaker sockets on
the back of the housing.
Wall bracket XWH-200 A optionally available.
VOICE EVACUATION CABINET SPEAKER
MADE IN
GERMANY
EN 54-24 CERTIFIED
© 2020 RCS AUDIO-SYSTEMS GmbH. Subject to change without notice  RCS is not liable for technical or editorial errors in this publication  Reproduction and duplication, in whole or in part,
only with our permission
RCS AUDIO-SYSTEMS GmbH
Gewerbepark Markfeld 5
D-83043 Bad Aibling
Telefon:  +49 (0) 80 61-35 01-0
Telefax:  +49 (0) 80 61-35 01-29 01
VOICE EVACUATION CABINET SPEAKER
EN 54-24 CERTIFIED
E
N